Pacific Coast Amateur Hockey Association
League Standings

Season: 2004-2005

Division: Midget Body Contact

Conf./Lg.: Presidents League

Competition: Regular Season

Category: “C”- Gold Group

Date: February 7, 2005

Form113

(Rev: Sept/04)

Team Name

GP

L

T

SPt

Pts

GF

GA

PIM

AVG.

Minor
(2:00)

Major
(15:00)

Fight
(15:00)

CFB
(12:00)

CFB
(15:00)

10-min.
Misc.

Game
(10:00)

Gross
(10:00)

Match
(5:00)

1. | Richmond "C5"

19

18

45

76

53

97

511

41

1

2. | North Vancouver "C2"

18

17

44

67

35

131

7.28

58

1

3. | North Vancouver "C1"

16

15

30

50

53

118

7.38

54

4. | Richmond "C6"

16

0| N|w |,

16

30

49

56

112

7.00

56

5. | Vancouver

18

16

27

64

75

162

9.00

61

6. | Burnaby "C5"

13

NITWINIW|W|F

9

15

36

70

153

11.77

49

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Totals

100

43

43

14

91

191

342

342

773

7.73

319

1

3

0

0

3

2

2

LEGEND: GP - Games Played; W - Wins; L - Losses; T - Ties; SPt - Sportsmanship Points; Pts - Points; GF - Goals For; GA - Goals Against; PIM - Penalties in Minutes; AVG. -

Average Penalty Minutes per Game; Minor (2:00) - 2-min. Minor Penalties (all infractions except Checking From Behind);

Major (15:00) - 5-min. Major Penalty plus Game

Misconduct (all infractions except Fighting and Checking From Behind); Fight (15:00) - Major Penalty plus Game Misconduct for Fighting; CFB (12:00) - Minor Penalty plus Game
Misconduct for Checking From Behind; CFB (15:00) - Major Penalty plus Game Misconduct for Checking From Behind; 10-min. Misc. - 10-minute Misconducts; Game - Game
Misconducts (not including those accompanying Majors, Fighting, and Checking From Behind); Gross - Gross Misconducts; Match - Match Penalties.

League Manager: Paul Willing

Address:

Phone:

Fax:

Managing Director: Joe Morellato

Address:

Phone:

Fax:




