

Pacific Coast Amateur Hockey Association League Standings

Form113 (Rev: Sept/04)

Season: 2004-2005Division: Midget Body ContactConf./Lg.: Presidents LeagueCompetition: Regular SeasonCategory: "C" - Gold GroupDate: February 7, 2005

	Team Name	GP	w	L	Т	SPt	Pts	GF	GA	PIM	AVG.	Minor (2:00)	Major (15:00)	Fight (15:00)	CFB (12:00)	CFB (15:00)	10-min. Misc.	Game (10:00)	Gross (10:00)	Match (5:00)
1.	Richmond "C5"	19	13	5	1	18	45	76	53	97	5.11	41	-	1	-	-	-	-	-	-
2.	North Vancouver "C2"	18	12	3	3	17	44	67	35	131	7.28	58	1	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
3.	North Vancouver "C1"	16	6	7	3	15	30	50	53	118	7.38	54	-	-	-	-	1	-	-	-
4.	Richmond "C6"	16	6	8	2	16	30	49	56	112	7.00	56	-	1	-	-	-	-	-	-
5.	Vancouver	18	4	11	3	16	27	64	75	162	9.00	61	1	ı	-	-	2	1	1	-
6.	Burnaby "C5"	13	2	9	2	9	15	36	70	153	11.77	49	-	2	-	-	-	1	1	1
7.																				
8.																				
9.																				
10.																				
11.																				
12.																				
13.																				
14.																				
15.																				
16.																				
17.																				
18.																				
	Totals	100	43	43	14	91	191	342	342	773	7.73	319	1	3	0	0	3	2	2	1

Legend: GP - Games Played; W - Wins; L - Losses; T - Ties; SPt - Sportsmanship Points; Pts - Points; GF - Goals For; GA - Goals Against; PIM - Penalties in Minutes; AVG. - Average Penalty Minutes per Game; Minor (2:00) - 2-min. Minor Penalties (all infractions except Checking From Behind); Major (15:00) - 5-min. Major Penalty plus Game Misconduct (all infractions except Fighting and Checking From Behind); Fight (15:00) - Major Penalty plus Game Misconduct for Fighting; CFB (12:00) - Minor Penalty plus Game Misconduct for Checking From Behind; 10-min. Misc. - 10-minute Misconducts; Game - Game Misconducts (not including those accompanying Majors, Fighting, and Checking From Behind); Gross - Gross Misconducts; Match - Match Penalties.

League Manager: Paul Willing	Address:	Phone:	Fax:
Managing Director: Joe Morellato	Address:	Phone:	Fax: